callsign ac_type registration dep_time

FFT9007 A20N
UAL586 B739
FFT9099 A319
NKS636 A320

N303FR
N62889
N938FR
N608NK

3/5/2020 8:15 KTPA
3/5/2020 10:37 KTPA
3/5/2020 16:58 KTPA
3/5/2020 17:38 KTPA

19L
19L
19L
19L

dep_af dep_rwy des_af

KMCO
KORD
KMZJ
KDTW

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



